perfumer’s palette 444532

a completed perfume

Ingredient Dilution Grams

B Bluish Dusk 472677
2-Ethylhexyl Salicylate
Butylated Hydroxytoluene
Riotous Red™

Yellow Dawn™

Beyond Blue™

Alcohol

TOTAL

For demonstration purposes only.

This formula has not been tested for compliance with the NZCPGS, IFRA
recommendations, EU Regulation (EC) No 1223/2009 or any other international
standards.

© 2022 Fraterworks® Ltd.

120
15
0.5
3.5

0.5
872
1000

CAS
Mixture
118-60-5
128-37-0
Mixture
Mixture
Mixture

64-17-5

FRATER

WORKS®


https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0682/1448/9400/files/bluishdusk472677.pdf?v=1669067684
https://fraterworks.com/products/riotous-red
https://fraterworks.com/products/yellow-dawn
https://fraterworks.com/products/perfumers-blue

