perfumer's palette 444532

a completed perfume

Ingredient	Dilution	Grams	CAS
Bluish Dusk 472677		120	Mixture
2-Ethylhexyl Salicylate		1.5	118-60-5
Butylated Hydroxytoluene		0.5	128-37-0
Riotous Red™		3.5	Mixture
Yellow Dawn™		2	Mixture
Beyond Blue™		0.5	Mixture
Alcohol		872	64-17-5
TOTAL		1000	

For demonstration purposes only.

This formula has not been tested for compliance with the NZCPGS, IFRA recommendations, EU Regulation (EC) No 1223/2009 or any other international standards.

